10:00 a.m.

10:10 a.m.

10:20 a.m.

10:40 a.m.

11:10 a.m.

11:40 a.m.

12:10 p.m.
12:20 p.m.

12:30 p.m.

MEETING NOTICE
AGRICULTURAL ADVISORY BOARD

Susquehanna Room A
DEP, Southcentral Regional Office
Harrisburg, PA

October 17, 2012
10:00 a.m. to 12:30 p.m.

Convene Meeting — Chairperson, Keith Masser
Members and Guests Introduction

Action on the June 20, 2012, Meeting Minutes
Approval of 2013 meeting dates

Legislative Update

Delaware CREP proposal — Diane Wilson, Bureau of Conservation and
Restoration

Mushroom Manual — Jeff Olsen, Bureau of Waste Management
Status Report — Phase | Watershed Implementation Plan (WIP)
Implementation — Steve Taglang, Bureau of Conservation and
Restoration

Update - CAFO General Permit Renewal — Kenn Pattison, Bureau of
Conservation and Restoration

Comments/Issues/Concerns of the Board
Public Comment

Adjourn

NOTE: The next meeting is scheduled for Wednesday, December 19, 2012,
at 10 AM, at the DEP South-central Regional Office, room Susquehanna A.



