## MEETING NOTICE AGRICULTURAL ADVISORY BOARD

## Susquehanna Room A DEP, Southcentral Regional Office Harrisburg, PA

## October 17, 2012 10:00 a.m. to 12:30 p.m.

10:00 a.m.	Convene Meeting – Chairperson, Keith Masser Members and Guests Introduction Action on the June 20, 2012, Meeting Minutes Approval of 2013 meeting dates
10:10 a.m.	Legislative Update
10:20 a.m.	<b>Delaware CREP proposal</b> – Diane Wilson, Bureau of Conservation and Restoration
10:40 a.m.	Mushroom Manual – Jeff Olsen, Bureau of Waste Management
11:10 a.m.	Status Report – Phase I Watershed Implementation Plan (WIP) Implementation – Steve Taglang, Bureau of Conservation and Restoration
11:40 a.m.	<b>Update - CAFO General Permit Renewal –</b> Kenn Pattison, Bureau of Conservation and Restoration
12:10 p.m.	Comments/Issues/Concerns of the Board
12:20 p.m.	Public Comment
12:30 p.m.	Adjourn

<u>NOTE:</u> The next meeting is scheduled for <u>Wednesday</u>, December 19, 2012, at 10 AM, at the DEP South-central Regional Office, room Susquehanna A.